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	PRICING LIST

1.
Custom Calling Service Features (cont’d)

D.
Prices

1.
Service Elements


	

	
	
	Monthly Price, per line
	

	
	Description /Billing Code/
	Residence
	Business
	

	
	Call Waiting/1/ /ESX/

Non-Competitive Exchanges/1/
Competitive Exchanges/2/
Call Forwarding /ESM/

Call Forwarding /TAS/CFW/

Three-Way Calling /ESC/

Speed Calling

8 number capacity /ESL/

30 number capacity /ESF/


	$5.98(I)
5.98(I)
5.99

5.99

5.99

6.00

6.00
	$6.50

6.50

7.50

6.50

6.50

6.50

7.00
	

	
	
	Per Attempt Rate
	

	
	Description /Billing Code/
	Residence
	Business
	

	
	Pay Per Use

Three-Way Calling
	$1.99
	$1.99
	

	/1/
Denotes Tier 1 Non-core service.

/2/
Denotes Tier 2 service.


	

	Issued:  March 14, 2008
Effective:  March 16, 2008

In accordance with an Order issued by the Public Utilities Commission of Ohio, dated March 7, 2006, Case No. 05-1305-TP-ORD.

By Connie Browning, President, Cleveland, Ohio
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